The 8794A… triaxial accelerometer family of models measure
shock and vibration in three mutually perpendicular axes. The
standard 8794A… accelerometer is available in two additional
versions; an 8794A…M5 which extends the operating tempera-
ture range up to 330°F and a 8794A…M3 that extends the low
end frequency response of the standard model down to 1 Hz.
Acceleration
Type 	 8794A…K-Shear® Accelerometer

X
Y
Oberseite mit Typenbezeichnung
X
YZ
Masse
Anschlussbelegung des
Steckers bei Draufsicht
16,00
Z
16,00
8,48,40.33
Low Profile, Integral Cable  Triaxial Accelerometer, Type 8794A…
Page �/2
Kistler Instrument Corporation reserves the right to discontinue or change
specifications, designs or materials  without notice consistent with sound
engineering principles and quality practices.
© 2006, Kistler Instrument Corporation, 75 John Glenn Dr., Amherst NY 14228
Tel 716-691-5100, Fax 716-691-5226, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Mounting
Reliable and accurate measurements require that the mounting
surface be clean and flat. The sensor can be attached to the
structure with four supplied screws. The Operating Instruction
Manual for the 8794A… provides detailed information regard-
ing mounting surface preparation.
Optional Accessories Type
• Extension cable, 4-pin pos. 	to 4-pin neg. 1578A…
Measuring Chain Type
1 Low impedance sensor 8794A…
2 Breakout cable, 4-pin neg to 3x BNC pos. 1756B…
3 Power supply/Signal conditioner 51…
4 Output cable, BNC pos. to BNC pos. 1511
AMERICAN GERMAN
4 item system
5050 system
5050 system
Readout
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
Readout
(not supplied)
Auswertung
(nicht mitgeliefert)
1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 5 6
Ordering Key
Measuring Range 8794Ac c
±500 500
Variants
Standard -